
 
 
 

 
SCDCTA 2025 BUSINESS MEMBERS 

 
 

Amy Baumgartner 
Union Country Saddle Club 

Pageland, SC 843-
672-8145 

drakedaisy@yahoo.com 
www.ucscmonroenc.com 

 
Tierney Boyd 

Bits & Pieces Tack Shop 
Charleston, SC 
843-352-9302 

tierney@bitsandpiecessc.com 
www.bitsandpiecessc.com 

 
Miguel Coves  

Coves Darden Farm 
Springfield, SC 
803-270-6942 

miguelcoves@gmail.com 
www.covesdardenllc.com 

 
Patricia Dingle  

Egyptian Rose Sport Horses 
Effingham, SC 

803-486-5691 
ersporthorses@gmail.com 

 
Alison Eastman-Lawler  

Apple Tree Farm 
Hollis, NH 603-

345-0382 
apltrefarm@aol.com 

www.appletreefarm.org 
 

Logan Harris 
LH Equestrian 
Monroe, NC 

704-806-3739 
lhequestrian1@gmail.com 
www.lhequestrian.com 

 
Patti Hildreth 

Sporting Services 
Zebulon, NC 
919-210-5899 

ssdllcinfo@gmail.com 
www.sportingservices.net 

 
Elizabeth (Lisa) Hinkle 

Equinox Equine Massage Therapy 
Walterboro, SC 803-

673-9394 
lisahinkle61@hotmail.com 

www.equinoxequinetherapy.com 
 

Marcy Hippey  
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Shangri-La Dressage 

St. George, SC 
843-412-6739 
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Brett Ingram 

Ingram Equine Training LLC 
Waxhaw, NC 
803-246-1801 

ingramequinetrainingllc@gmail.com 
www.ingramequinetraining.com 

 
Amber Lee 

Vista Schooling and Event Center 
Aiken, SC 803-
262-5263 

vistaschooling@gmail.com 
www.schoolthevista.com 

 
Ken Maginnis 
Maginnis Design 
Hartsville, SC 
843-861-4404 

kpferde9@gmail.com 
www.kmaginnis.com 
 

Nicole Mannis  
nmannis252@gmail.com 

  
Kathy McFadden  

Foothills Riding Club 
Landrum, SC 
937-470-5804 
kajonas@aol.com 

www.foothillsridingclub.com 
 

 
Sarah Molesky  

Oldfield Equestrian Center 
Okatie, SC  
440-796-6503 

smolesky@oldfieldsc.com 
www.oldfieldsc.com 
 

Amy Nichols 
Smiling Horse Farm 

Anderson, SC 
864-933-3529 
SHF@att.net 

www.smilinghorsefarm.com 
 

Cynthia Olliff  
Stable View Farm, LLC 

Aiken, SC  
484-356-3173 

info@stableviewfarm.com 
www.stableviewfarm.com 
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Chalmers Poston  

Middleton Place Equestrian Center 
Charleston, SC 

843-270-9310 
middletonplaceequestriancenter@outlook.com 
www.middletonplaceequestriancenter.com 

 
Missouri (Missy) M Powers Freligh 

Dressage 
Hartsville, SC 
843-639-9080 

missourifreligh@yahoo.com 
 

Nancy Rogers 
Gillespie’s Peanuts 

Hartsville, SC 
843-616-0688 

nancy@rogersbrospeanuts.com 
www.gillespiespeanuts.com 

 
 

Shelby Stanfill 
Esprit Equestrian Wear 

Aiken, SC  
619-709-4795 

stanfill9891@gmail.com  
www.espritequestrian.com 

 
 

Allison Doares-Sykora 
Elhanan Equestrian, LLC 

Greenwood, SC 
864-992-6800 

allison@elhananequestrian.com  
www.elhananequestrian.com 

 
Susan Todd 

Hidden Creek Dressage 
Columbia, SC 
803-609-5300 

stodd24@sc.rr.com 
www.hiddencreekdressagellc.com 

 
Ronnie Trotter 

Mt. Pleasant, SC 
843-471-9102 

trotnplace@gmail.com 
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